		FOR Belfry, Kentucky
	•	Community, Town or City
		P.S.C. KY. NO.
		Original SHEET NO. 1
Belfry Gas Company, Inc. (Name of Utility)		CANCELLING P.S.C. KY. NO.
		SHEET NO.
	RATES AND CE	HARGES
RETAIL RATES		
Monthly Usage		
		Gas Cost Recovery
	Base Rate	Rate Total
First 1,000 cubic feet (Minimum Bill)	\$4.2667	\$14.2253 \$18.4920
Over 1,000 cubic feet	\$2.7182	\$14.2253 \$16.9435

C 10,00, 200

DATE OF ISSUE		12-2008	
DATE EFFECTIV	July 1	12_2008 nth/Date/Year , 2008	
real into the	(X-21) Mo	11 / Date / Year	
ISSUED BY	//	gnature of Officer)	
TITLE	President	,	
BY AUTHORITY	OF ORDER OF THE P	UBLIC SERVICE	COMMISSION
IN CASE NO.	2008-00193	DATED_	06-12-08

PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION OF KENTUCKY EFFECTIVE 7/1/2008

PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011 SECTION 9 (1)

Y Lephania Humbo

		FOR Belfry, Kentucky	
		Community, Town or Ci	ty
		P.S.C. KY, NO.	
		Original SHEET NO. 1	
Belfry Gas Company, Inc.	CANCELLING P.S.C. KY. NO.		
(Name of Utility)		SHEET NO.	
	RATES AND CH	IARGES	
RETAIL RATES			
Monthly Usage			
	Base Rate	Gas Cost Recovery Rate Total	
First 1,000 cubic feet (Minimum Bill)	\$4.2667	\$9.9289 \$14.1956	
Over 1,000 cubic feet	\$2.7182	\$9.9289 \$12.6471	

DATE OF ISSUE	03-20-200	18		
	Month /	Date / Year		
DATE EFFECTIVE	April,1,	2008		PL
ISSUED BY	Y.W. Kinge	Date / Year ore of Officer)	· .	
BY AUTHORITY OF (ORDER OF THE PUBL	JC SERVIC	E COMMISSION	1
IN CASE NO. 2008		DATED _	03-20-08	By

JBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION OF KENTUCKY EFFECTIVE

4/1/2008

PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011 SECTION 9 (1)

hance Sumb

		FOR Beli	Ery, Kentucky
	,		Community, Town or City
		P.S.C. KY. NO	
		Original	SHEET NO. 1
Belfry Gas Company, Inc.	CANCELLING P.S.C. KY. NO.		
(Name of Utility)			SHEET NO.
	RATES AND CH	IARGES	
RETAIL RATES		•	
Monthly Usage			•
	Base Rate	Gas Cost Recovery Rate	Total
First 1,000 cubic feet (Minimum Bill)	\$4.2667	\$9.1540	\$13.4207
Over 1,000 cubic feet	\$2.7182	\$9.1540	\$11.8722

DATE OF ISSUE 12-21-2007			
Month / Date / Year			
DATE EFFECTIVE January 1, 2008			
Month / Date / Year			
ISSUED BY WILLIAM			
(Signature of Officer)			
President			
TITLE	-		
BY AUTHORITY OF ORDER OF THE PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION			
IN CASE NO. 2007-00495 DATED 12-21-07	_		

PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION OF KENTUCKY EFFECTIVE 1/1/2008 PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011

SECTION 9 (1)

Executive Director

		FOR Belfry, Kentucky	
		Community, Town or City	
		P.S.C. KY. NO.	
		Original SHEET NO. 1	
Belfry Gas Company, Inc.	CANCELLING P.S.C. KY. NO		
(Name of Utility)		SHEET NO.	
	RATES AND CH	IARGES	
Damati Damec			
RETAIL RATES			
Monthly Usage			
	Base Rate	Gas Cost Recovery Rate Total	
First 1,000 cubic feet (Minimum Bill)	\$4.2667	\$9.5082 \$13.7749	
Over 1.000 cubic feet	\$2.7182	\$9.5082 \$12.2264	

11/108

DATE OF ISSUE June 28, 2007	
DATE EFFECTIVE July 1, 2007	PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
ISSUED BY (Signature of Officer)	OF KENTUCKY EFFECTIVE 7/1/2007 PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011 SECTION 9 (1)
TITLE President	SECTION 3 (1)
BY AUTHORITY OF ORDER OF THE PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION IN CASE NO. 2007-00210 DATED 06/28/07	By Executive Director